
CLASS : B.A. Fifth Semester 

SUBJECT: 

S.NO ROLL No 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

2226002 PURNESH 

2226005 UMESH SAHU 

DSC ENGLISH LITERATURE 

2227010 

GOVT. V.Y.T. PG AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, DURG (C.G) 
INTERNAL ASSIGNMENT December 2024 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

2227005 DOLLY YADAV 

2227009 NIKHIL KUMAR KANWAR 

2227015 

2227012 PRIYA SINGH 

2239003 

NAME 

PRAKRITI SINGH RAWAT 

2239008 

223900 l ANKITA MAHILANGE 

SANTUSHTI SINGH 

2239002 GARIMA DHRUV 

2239007 RIYA PATEL 

GOVINDA SAHU 

SHREYA DHRUW 

2239009 SHRUTI SONI 

Date 6-l2-24 

FATHER'S NAME 

RAMBHAGAT 

CHANDRAHAS SAHU 

MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

GOPENDRA KUMAR 
KANWAR 

NARENDRA SINGH RAWAT 

ANJANI SINGH 
AJAY SINGH 

YAMANDAS MAHILANGE 

TARUN KUMAR DHRUV 

KULESHWAR 

BUDHESH PATEL 

SUSHIL KUMAR DHRUW 

MANOJ KUMAR SONI 

INTERNAL ASSINGM 

16 
13 

15 
15 
17 
17 
16 
12 
14 
18 
18 

18 

14 
17 
14 
14 
18 
16 
18 
14 
18 

BEST OF 
TWO 

|7 

7 

/8 

Signature of Internal Examiner 

Name :Dr $era Paywan 



CLASS 

SUBJECT: 

2 

S.NO ROLL NO 

3 

4 

2239001 

B.A. Fifth Semester 
DSE ENGLISH LITERATURE I 

GOVT, V.Y.T. PGAUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, DURG (C,G) 
INTERNAL ASSIGNMENT December 2024 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

ANKITA MAHILANGE 

2239002 GARIMA DHRUV 

2239003GOVINDA SAHU 

2239007 RIYA PATEL 

2239009 SHRUTI SONI 
6 2227oo5 DOLLy 

NAME 

Date 6-/2- 2 y 

YADAV 

7 2227olo PRAKRT TI SINGH RAWAT 

8 222705 SANTUSH TI SINGH 

FATHER'S NAME 

YAMANDAS MAHILANGE 

TARUN KUMAR DHRUV 

KULESHWAR 

BUDHESH PATEL 

MANOJ KUMAR SONI 

MAHENDRA KU ADAV 
NAREN DRA RA WAT 

AJAY SINGH 

INTERNAL 

18 
18 
18 
29 
19 
17 
18 
17 

ASSINGM 

17 
18 
14 
18 
18 
1 
16 

18 

BEST OF 
TWO 

Signature of fnternal Examiner 

Name: Dr. Menihe lov 
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SUBJECT: DSE ENGLISH LITERATURE II 

S.NO ROLL NO 

2 

3 

4 

B.A. Fifth Semester 

2239001 

GOVT, V.Y.T. PG AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, DURG (C.G) 
INTERNAL ASSIGNMENT Decemnber 2024 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

2239002 

ANKITA MAHILANGE 

GARIMA DHRUV 

NAME 

2239003 GOVINDA SAHU 

2239007 RIYA PATEL 

2239009 SHRUTI SONI 

6 222 bus DoLLy YADAV 

Date 6-/2- 24 

7 2227o| o Prakriti Sig Rawat 
8 22220S Santus Sigh 

FATHER'S NAME 

YAMANDAS MAHILANGE 

TARUNKUMAR DHRUV 

KULESHWAR 

BUDHESH PATEL 

MANOJ KUMAR SONI 

Mednda Ku Yadaw 
Navendra Sig Rawat 

INTERNAL ASSINGM 

14 
14 
15 
14 
1+ 
15 
15 

18 

16 
15 
15 
14 

14 
14 

17 

BEST OF 
TWO 

(7 
I7 

15 

Signature of Internal Examiner 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

